
8/4/2020 

 

 

August 6, 2020 

July 2020 Provider Notifications 

 

Provider: here are the provider notifications through July 2020. Visit the following webpage to 
read them all: hpsm.org/provider/provider-news-updates. 

 

• Wednesday, July 1: Get a Certified Languages International (CLI) video remote interpreter 
for telemedicine appointments with your patients 

• Friday, July 3: Ensuring Pediatric Vaccination Coverage During COVID-19 

• Tuesday, July 7: How to correctly fill out a Prior Authorization form 

• Wednesday, July 8: Use New (2/1/2020) Prior Authorization Form 

• Tuesday July 14: Attention Opticians: Important Deadline Approaching 

• Wednesday July 15: Attention Providers Offering Skilled Nursing Services: Update To 
Billing Policy Effective 9/1/2020 

• Friday July 17: Reminder: Electronic Funds Transfer policy 

• Saturday, July 18: Attention Seton Medical Center Providers: Get a Certified Languages 
International (CLI) video remote interpreter for your patients 

• Tuesday, July 21: Options For Submitting Claims Electronically 

• Wednesday, July 22: Fundamentals of ACE Screening and Response in Adult Medicine 
Webinar 

• Friday, July 24: Reminder For SNF/PDPM Providers 

• Monday, July 27: Diabetes Prevention Program Benefit Implementation 

• Monday, July 27: Attention Providers: Authorized Speech Therapy Code Changes 

 

As always, Health Plan of San Mateo 

https://www.hpsm.org/provider/provider-news-updates

